

		LL8320CLF
	NO.	DESCRIPTION
POWE		SCREW M3*8
	2	COVER
	3	SEAL RING OF REFLECTION CUP
	4	LENS
	5	REFLECTION CUP
	6	SCREW M3*6
	7	SEAL RING OF COVER
	8	
	9	UP COVER
	10	POVRADIAOR GAS • HAND • TOOLS
	11	DOWN COVER
	12	SCREW ST3*12
	13	SCREW ST3*15
	14	PCB
	15	SCREW M8*20
	16	SPRING WASHER
	17	WASHER
	18	WASHER
	19	SUPPORT
FOVE	20	ASBACK COVERD • TOOLS
	21	SCREW ST3*8
	22	T-POLE CONTACT FILM
	23	CONTACT FILM
	24	FIXED SUPPORT
	25	SWITCH
	26	M4SPRING WASHER
	27	SCREW M4X14
		UK-ST20191206
		POWER • GAS • HAND • TOOLS